ét kratki

Wall mounted Bioethanol
fireplace GLASS with

glazing

SKU: GLASS EAN: 5901350015490

€102.58

Technical data
General data

Color

Materials
N_pojemnos$¢_biowktadki
N_dlugos¢_linii_ognia_cm

N_pojemnik_na_paliwo_(wys
x szer x gf)_cm

Physical parameters

Weight (kg)
Width (cm)
Height (cm)

Depth (cm)

Black
Glass, Steel
0,2

15

5,2x20x7

11
40
50

14.9
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Additional information

Publish Date: 06-01-2025

EAN 5901350015490

Design features

Biofireplace glazing
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Publish Date: 06-01-2025
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